www.prolabs.com   1
MCP7F00-A0XX-C
Mellanox® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, Up
to 3m)
Features
• Supporting 100 Gbps to 4 x 25 Gbps
• Support data rates: 25.78Gb/s (per channel)
• IEEE 802.3bj 100GEBASE-CR4 and P802.3 by compliant

PASSIVE TWINAX, UP TO 3M
www.prolabs.com   2
Order Information
Part Number Description
MCP7F00-A01A-C Mellanox® MCP7F00-A01A Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 to 4xSFP28
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1.5m)
MCP7F00-A002-C Mellanox® MCP7F00-A002 Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 to 4xSFP28
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
MCP7F00-A02A-C Mellanox® MCP7F00-A02A Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 to 4xSFP28
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
MCP7F00-A003-C Mellanox® MCP7F00-A003 Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-CU QSFP28 to 4xSFP28
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
Storage Ambient Temperature  -40  +85 °C